
U21 (Juniors)

N° matricule Club Province

57 ATLAS JUPILLE LIE

97 RB TILFF LIE

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

284 SPIROU BASKET JEUNES HAI

368 BC BLATON HAI

400 ROYAL NIVELLES BASKET B-BW

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

959 R, BASIC-FIT EXCELSIOR BXL B-BW

970 ROYAL WATERLOO BASKET B-BW

1036 BELFIUS MONS HAINAUT HAI

1152 BBB GEMBLOUX NAM

1284 BCJ RESSAIX HAI

1336 ROYAL CANTER SCHAERBEEK B-BW

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1567 UBCF QUAREGNON HAI

1579 BC LOYERS NAM

1623 REBOND NEUVILLE LIE

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1724 OLYMPIC MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE HAI

1795 RPC ANDERLECHT B-BW

2187 ANDENNE BASKET NAM

2293 BCO SAINT GHISLAIN HAI

2344 FRESH AIR JETTE B-BW

2429 BC SPEEDY MSG B-BW

2511 UNION HUY BASKET LIE

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW

2624 PROFONDEVILLE SHARKS NAM

2636 BCJS ESTAIMPUIS HAI

2659 CFWB NAM

2663 COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS BASKET LIE

2705 PROXIMUS SPIROU BASKET HAI

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX

U 18 (Cadets)

N° matricule Club Province

57 ATLAS JUPILLE LIE

69 JS MAFFLE HAI

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

266 ROYAL GALLIA BC BEEZ NAM

284 SPIROU BASKET JEUNES HAI

400 ROYAL NIVELLES BASKET B-BW

425 RBC ANS LIE

461 JSLB FRAMERIES HAI

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

493 RABC ENSIVAL LIE Rue Jean SIMON Pepinster

781 RB ALLIANCE ARLON LUX

891 AS MAZY SPY NAM

959 R, BASIC-FIT EXCELSIOR BXL B-BW

1036 BELFIUS MONS HAINAUT HAI

1284 BCJ RESSAIX HAI

1336 ROYAL CANTER SCHAERBEEK B-BW

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1567 UBCF QUAREGNON HAI

1578 BC ERPENT NAM

1579 BC LOYERS NAM

1603 BCCA NEUFCHATEAU LUX

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1724 OLYMPIC MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE HAI

1741 BC HERVE BATTICE LIE

1752 BBC BRAINOIS HAI

1759 ASTE KAIN HAI

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1861 BC FRAIRE-PHILIPPEVILLE NAM AWAY LE 2/9

2061 THEUX BC LIE

2187 ANDENNE BASKET NAM

2293 BCO SAINT GHISLAIN HAI

2344 FRESH AIR JETTE B-BW

2352 BC ECOLE EUROPEENNE IXELLES B-BW

2429 BC SPEEDY MSG B-BW

2500 BC L'9 FLENU HAI

2502 REBOND MUSSON LUX

2558 LA VILLERSOISE BC LIE

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW

2624 PROFONDEVILLE SHARKS NAM

2636 BCJS ESTAIMPUIS HAI

2653 GGBC COLFONTAINE HAI

2659 CFWB NAM

2663 COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS BASKET LIE

2705 PROXIMUS SPIROU BASKET HAI

2708 BDA LIE

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX 51

Inscriptions GARCONS à la date du 25 mai 2018



U 16 (Minimes)

N° matricule Club Province

44 RBC ESNEUX LIE

69 JS MAFFLE HAI

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

146 RBC MARCINELLE HAI

169 SFX SAINT-MICHEL VERVIERS LIE

205 UCCLE EUROPE B-BW

266 ROYAL GALLIA BC BEEZ NAM

284 SPIROU BASKET JEUNES HAI

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

781 RB ALLIANCE ARLON LUX

959 R, BASIC-FIT EXCELSIOR BXL B-BW

961 RBC SAINTE-WALBURGE LIE

1011 CEP FLEURUS HAI

1034 RBC HANEFFE LIE

1036 BELFIUS MONS HAINAUT HAI

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1377 RBC HENRI CHAPELLE LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1567 UBCF QUAREGNON HAI

1579 BC LOYERS NAM

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1724 OLYMPIC MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE HAI

1741 BC HERVE BATTICE LIE

1752 BBC BRAINOIS HAI

1759 ASTE KAIN HAI

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1861 BC FRAIRE-PHILIPPEVILLE NAM AWAY LE 2/9

2061 THEUX BC LIE

2344 FRESH AIR JETTE B-BW

2500 BC L'9 FLENU HAI

2502 REBOND MUSSON LUX

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW 38 41

2624 PROFONDEVILLE SHARKS NAM

2663 COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS BASKET LIE

2705 PROXIMUS SPIROU BASKET HAI

2708 BDA LIE Rue des Chapeliers  Ensival

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX

U 14 (Pupilles)

N° matricule Club Province

44 RBC ESNEUX LIE

69 JS MAFFLE HAI

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

205 UCCLE EUROPE B-BW

266 ROYAL GALLIA BC BEEZ NAM

284 SPIROU BASKET JEUNES HAI

400 ROYAL NIVELLES BASKET B-BW 34 37

781 RB ALLIANCE ARLON LUX

959 R, BASIC-FIT EXCELSIOR BXL B-BW

961 RBC SAINTE-WALBURGE LIE

1034 RBC HANEFFE LIE

1036 BELFIUS MONS HAINAUT HAI

1058 BC BELLEFLAMME LIE

1152 BBB GEMBLOUX NAM

1298 BC COINTE LIE

1353 RBC SAINT-HUBERT LUX

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1567 UBCF QUAREGNON HAI

1655 BC LIBRAMONT LUX

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1724 OLYMPIC MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE HAI

1752 BBC BRAINOIS HAI

1759 ASTE KAIN HAI

2061 THEUX BC LIE

2293 BCO SAINT GHISLAIN HAI

2344 FRESH AIR JETTE B-BW

2352 BC ECOLE EUROPEENNE IXELLES B-BW

2502 REBOND MUSSON LUX

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW

2663 COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS BASKET LIE

2708 BDA LIE Rue des Chapeliers  Ensival

2713 BC CENTRE GAUME LUX



U 12 (+mixte) (Benjamins)

N° matricule Club Province

44 RBC ESNEUX LIE

69 JS MAFFLE HAI

130 ROYAL CASTORS BRAINE B-BW

169 SFX SAINT-MICHEL VERVIERS LIE

205 UCCLE EUROPE B-BW

284 SPIROU BASKET JEUNES HAI

466 RCS NATOYE NAM

493 RABC ENSIVAL LIE

781 RB ALLIANCE ARLON LUX

863 DPK ESSOR HAI

1011 CEP FLEURUS HAI

1034 RBC HANEFFE LIE

1036 BELFIUS MONS HAINAUT HAI

1058 BC BELLEFLAMME LIE

1367 LIEGE BASKET LIE

1377 RBC HENRI CHAPELLE LIE

1423 ROYAL IV BRUSSELS B-BW

1466 BC ALLEUR LIE

1567 UBCF QUAREGNON HAI

1579 BC LOYERS NAM

1702 NEW BC ALSAVIN BELGRADE NAM

1724 OLYMPIC MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE HAI

1741 BC HERVE BATTICE LIE

1759 ASTE KAIN HAI

1845 BC MONS CAPITALE HAI

1861 BC FRAIRE-PHILIPPEVILLE NAM AWAY LE 2/9

2061 THEUX BC LIE

2187 ANDENNE BASKET NAM 27 32

2352 BC ECOLE EUROPEENNE IXELLES B-BW

2502 REBOND MUSSON LUX

2558 LA VILLERSOISE BC LIE

2576 UNITED BASKET WOLUWE B-BW

2682 BC MODAVE LIE


